Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

J.S.COCK A/S

Company Registration number: 911071991
Achilles Id: 21355

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
J.S.COCK A/S

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.
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Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
( criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.
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Q Jas

1.1.99
1.4.99
1.10.1
1.10.2
1.10.3
1.10.9
1.10.99
1.16.3
1.16.99
1.17.99
222
2.2.3
224
2.2.6
227
2.2.8
2.2.9
2211
2.2.12
2.2.99
271
2111
2.11.3
2.11.6

JOS codes

Other Drilling and Prod. Equipment

Other Pumps and Accessories

Pressure Instruments

Temperature Instruments

Level Instruments

Metering Equipment and Systems

Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials
Firefighting Equipm./Products

Other Safety/Security/Fire- fighting Equipm. and Access.
Other Environmental Equipment/Products
Check Valves

Control Valves and Accessories

Safety Valves, Relief Valves and Bursting Discs
Solenoid Valves

Actuators and various Valve Instrumentation
Ball Valves

Butterfly Valves

Gate Valves

Globe Valves

Other Valves and Accessories

Primers, Coatings and Paints

Workshop Equipment, Tools and Accessories
Cleaning Equipment and Accessories

Testing and Measuring Instruments / Equipment

(C) Qualification based on a certified QA system.

21355
Supplier 1d

J.S.COCK A/S
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