

## Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

## Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

J.S.COCK A/S

Company Registration number: 911071991 Achilles Id: 21355

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that J.S.COCK A/S

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS

All Gister

Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

## **Appendix**



## JQS codes

1.1.99	Other Drilling and Prod. Equipment	(C)
1.4.99	Other Pumps and Accessories	(C)
1.10.1	Pressure Instruments	(C)
1.10.2	Temperature Instruments	(C)
1.10.3	Level Instruments	(C)
1.10.9	Metering Equipment and Systems	(C)
1.10.99	Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials	(C)
1.16.3	Firefighting Equipm./Products	(C)
1.16.99	Other Safety/Security/Fire- fighting Equipm. and Access.	(C)
1.17.99	Other Environmental Equipment/Products	(C)
2.2.2	Check Valves	(C)
2.2.3	Control Valves and Accessories	(C)
2.2.4	Safety Valves, Relief Valves and Bursting Discs	(C)
2.2.6	Solenoid Valves	(C)
2.2.7	Actuators and various Valve Instrumentation	(C)
2.2.8	Ball Valves	(C)
2.2.9	Butterfly Valves	(C)
2.2.11	Gate Valves	(C)
2.2.12	Globe Valves	(C)
2.2.99	Other Valves and Accessories	(C)
2.7.1	Primers, Coatings and Paints	(C)
2.11.1	Workshop Equipment, Tools and Accessories	(C)
2.11.3	Cleaning Equipment and Accessories	(C)
2.11.6	Testing and Measuring Instruments / Equipment	(C)